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od morn
dam.



od morn
erry.
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school bus

teacher



My Class

 7ا
 ج



 ن

 ويز:



 ;ج:

 ر ن



 عقص
a book

 ب٤}



 نج



The ا school bellا 

When we hear the school bell.

We start to listen read and spel..

cat, fish, dog

ant, cow, frog

When we hear the school bell.

We start to Iisten read and spell.
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The funny bike.

 هد ض

(3)
The cock is riding its funny bike.

)
He met an orange hen with its chicks.



 )ي(
HEmeta gray cat with 'its kittens.

(«)
He met a black duck with its
ducklings.
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eight

،

seven

one two
three

five
four

nine
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three birds

one butterfly
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fly

jump
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Do you like...2
Yes, like ا it.
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Make a funny sandwich
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big x small
fast slow
tall x short
fat x thin

 ي#



LeT's play together



 )ق(

The tiger said "let's play together"

(٩
They all rode on the hippo's back
and they had fun.
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١ittle(Have ten
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-••isا٤ 
ln - on- under - behind
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where is my cdt?
Where oh where is my
little cat?]]
ls it in the bedroom?ل 
ls it in the livingroom?
ls it behind the door?
ls it on the floor?J]
oh, yes  ل
My Iittle cat,is under
the mat. •



 م ح



bike

ball  فى



 ;ة



fother and mother

grandmother

sister

grandfather

#}
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WO٠

quack

ba
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Be quiet
The cows moo,
The sheep bad.
The hens cluck,
The ducks qudck.
The d0gs woof,
The cots midow.
The former shouted be

qui

 إه،



 لجج

،
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This is my...٠

This is your...٠



- Good morning

- My school

- My class

- What is it[Itis a ....] [It is an .....]

- Song [The School bell]

- What colour is it?

- Story [The funny bike]

- Numbers [one, two, three]

- How many ...٠٠?

١can .٠.٠٠٠

- Song [The rabbit hop]

- Do you like [yes, like ا it.] [No, don't ا like it.]

- Make a funny sandwich.

-At the zoo.

- ١tis fast. _ltis slow.

(2-3)

(4-5)

(6-7)

(8-9)

(10-11)

(12-13)

(14-15)

(16-17)

(18-19)

(20-21)

(22-23)

(24-25)

(26-27)

(28-29)

(30-31)



- Story [let's play together]

- Days of the week.

- Song [ have ten little fingers]

- My house.

- Make a house.

- Where is ..... [lt is...... in-on-under-behind]

- Song [ Where is my cat? ]

- Toys.

- My family.

.obsل -  -مر
- hama....,He isa ...., She is a .....

-on the farm.

- Song [Be quiet].

- Clothes.

- My ١ Your [This is my ...., This is you

(32-33)

(34-35)

(36-.37)

(38-39)

(40-41)

(42-43)

(44-45)

(46-47)

(48-49)

(50-5)

(52-53)

(54-55)

·6-57)
@8-59)
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